	September 24, 1984
	DATE
STEVENS	
COUNTY	
Jerry W. Schmidt	
CLERK OF DISTRICT COURT	
I hereby certify that I am the	Clerk of District Court for
Stevens County and the	at the following person(s)
have been authorized to sign of	ficial court documents on
my behalf.	SIGNATURE hmcl
Verna Brunko DEPUTY CLERK OF COURT	Mund Brunks signature
Sandra K. Tollefson DEPUTY CLERK OF COURT	Sandra K. Tollyson
Marcella M. Trost DEPUTY CLERK OF COURT	Macella M. Livs signature
Jane H. Swenson DEPUTY CLERK OF COURT	Jan H. Swenson
Lee Ann H. Unger DEPUTY CLERK OF COURT	signature  See Jan Unger  signature
Hazel Krueger DEPUTY CLERK OF COURT	Hazel Grunger/signature

STATE OF MINNESOTA'
DEPARTMENT OF STATE
FILED
OCT - 3 1984 Joan anderson House Secretary of State

#35524 0.D.